770.928.2252 WWW.IMITODAY.COM
304 BELL PARK DRIVE, WOODSTOCK, GA 30188
This price list/order form supersedes any and all other price list/order forms. All prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. By
placing an order, you are indicating that you understand and agree to all terms, conditions, pricing, procedural instructions noted in the QSI 10 day
program brochure and this informational order form. Pricing effective December 12, 2025.
All truckload orders MUST have a fork lift to unload; no lift gate or driver’s assistance will be available and shipment will not be unloaded from truck.
QSI showers are not code compliant until fully installed to code guidelines. No plumbing or indoor piping is included.
Standard Stock items (if pre-approved), are subject to a 50% restocking fee plus cost of return freight.

processed the following business day.
11 22 33
 Quick Ship Inventory (QSI)
Code Approved Showers and Shower Pans
Ready to ship in 10 days
LCS Receives a 15% Discount for a Limited Time (applied when submitted)
Pricing effective 12/12/25
Featuring
Quick Ship Model Numbers Handed Outside
Dimensions
Inside
Dimensions Type Quantity Unit Price Total
Price
ADA Transfer Showers - Full Wall Reinforcement - Accessories Sold Separately
XSK3838TR.754PC-WOOD Center 38.5" x 38.5" x 79" 36" x 36" 4 Piece, Trench Drain  $4,178
XSK3637BF3PRRFC-WOOD Center 40.25" x 38.5" x 77.625" 36" x 36" 3 Piece $1,302
XSK3682BFRRFCWH-WOOD Center 39" x 37.5" x 82.5" 36" x 36" 1 Piece $1,136
XSK3838BFCWHTPAN Center 38.625" x 37.25" 36" x 36" Pan Only $810
ADA Accessory Package for Transfer Showers
CDKIT1 24" Vertical Entry Bar, 18" Horizontal Back Wall Bar, 33 1/2" Horizontal
Side Wall Bar, 32" x 21" Rectangle Fold up Seat with Legs
$693
ADA Roll-In Showers - Full Wall Reinforcement - Accessories Sold Separately
XSK6232TR5PCWHT-WOOD Center 62.625" x 33.5" x 78" 60" x 30" 5 Piece, Trench Drain $4,535
XSK6232BF5PCWHT-WOOD Center 62.625" x 32.25" x 79" 60" x 30" 5 Piece  $2,989
XSK6233BF-FCWHT-WOOD Center 62" x 32.75" x 78.5" 60" x 32.75" 1 Piece $1,237
XSK6238BF.755PC-WOOD Center 62.625" x 38.25" x 79" 60" x 36" 5 Piece $6,068
XSK6036TR1.0CPANWHT Center 62.25" x 38.125" 60" x 36" Trench Drain Pan Only $1,663
XSK6030TR1.0CPANWHT Center 62.25" x 32.125" 60" x 30" Trench Drain Pan Only $1,481
XSK6232BFCOLPANWHT Center 62.375" x 32.25" 60" x 31" Pan Only $921
ADA Accessory Package for Roll-in Showers
CDKIT2 24" Vertical Entry Bar, 36" Horizontal Back Wall Bar, 22" Horizontal
Side Wall Bar,  26" x 21" Rectangle Fold up Seat with Legs
$592
ADA Tub Showers - Full Wall Reinforcement - Accessories Sold Separately
XSK3260TS3PLWHT-WOOD Left 60" x 32.25" x 80.5" 56.75" x 32" 3 Piece $1,057
XSK3260TS3PRWHT-WOOD Right 60" x 32.25" x 80.5" 56.75" x 32" 3 Piece $1,057
XSK6092TSLWHT-WOOD Left 60" x 32.25" x 77.5" 55" x 32" 1 Piece $1,001
XSK6092TSRWHT-WOOD Right 60" x 32.25" x 77.5" 55" x 32" 1 Piece $1,001
ADA Accessory Package for Tub Showers
CDKIT3 24" Vertical Entry Bar, (2) 24" Horizontal Back Wall Bar, (2) 24"
Horizontal Side Wall Bar,  27" x 15" Rectangle Seat $347
Total Units Total Price
770.928.2252 WWW.IMITODAY.COM
304 BELL PARK DRIVE, WOODSTOCK, GA 30188
Card Holder Name Billing Zip Code
Card Number Exp. Date CVC/Security Code
* Disclaimer: There is a 3% Convenience Fee on all Credit Card transactions/payments. Pricing effective 12/12/25
Quick Ship
Model Numbers Handed Outside
Dimensions
Inside
Dimensions Type Qty Unit Price Total
Price
FHA & ANSI-B Showers - Full Wall Reinforcement - Accessories Sold Separately
XSK5836SHANSI-WOOD Center 60" x 38.875" x 79.25" 57.5" x 36" 1 Piece $3,086
XSK4836SHANSIB-WOOD Center 50.625" x 38.625" x 79" 48" x 36" 1 Piece $2,232
XSK3636RRFANSI-WOOD Center 38.5" x 38.75" x 79" 36" x 36" 1 Piece $2,086
XSK4836TR1.0PANWHT Center 50.25" x 38.125" 48" x 36" Trench Drain Pan Only $3,130
XSK6038ANSIBPANWHT Center 60" x 38" 58" x 36" Pan Only $1,082
XSK5038ANSIBWHTPAN Center 50" x 38" 48" x 36" Pan Only $976
XSK3838ANSIBWHTPAN Center 38" x 37.5" 36" x 36" Pan Only $864
Accessory Package for FHA & ANSI-B Showers
CDKIT4 24" Vertical Entry Bar $34
Non-Code Compliant Showers - Full Wall Reinforcement - Accessories Sold Separately
XSK6030BF5PLWHT-WOOD Left 60" x 31" x 78" 57.75" x 28" 5 Piece $4,863
XSK6030BF5PRWHT-WOOD Right 60" x 31" x 78" 57.75" x 28" 5 Piece $4,863
XSK6030SH5PLWHT-WOOD Left 60" x 31" 79.5" 57.75" x 28" 5 Piece $4,863
XSK6030SH5PRWHT-WOOD Right 60" x 31" 79.5" 57.75" x 28" 5 Piece $4,863
XSK6030BFPANCWHT Center 60" x 31" 57.25" x 28.625" Pan Only $1,368
Accessory Package for Non-Code Compliant Showers
CDKIT5 24" Vertical Entry Bar $34
Units (This Page) Price
Units (Previous Page) Price